Classement général

Course du Duo de la Varenne 26/06/2016

1 FOLLAIN Thomas 00:34:23 1 SEM Kebab Mayo ketchup ler

1 BONVALET Maxime 00:34:23 57 1 ESM Kebab Mayo ketchup ler
2 HOUEL Laurent 00:35:48 26 2 SEM Toumire Houel 3eme
2  TOUMIRE Christophe 00:35:48 25 2 SEM Toumire Houel 3éme
3 QUERIEL Jeremie 00:36:55 83 4 SEM LES TRAPUS 5éme
3 TOUMIRE Logan 00:36:55 84 4 SEM LES TRAPUS 5éme
4 VASSEUR Alexis 00:37:40 38 1 MI1M Les chaussures noires 7éme
4 CAHARD David 00:37:40 39 1 MI1M Les chaussures noires 7éme
5 GAMELIN Charlene 00:37:55 140 1 SEF Lesrunners 9éme 1ére
5 VILLAIN Jean Paul 00:37:55 141 1 SEM Les runners 9éme 1ére
6 JOUAN Frederic 00:38:16 86 3 M1M heckel et jeckel 10éme
6 FOIRE Lucien 00:38:16 85 3 M1M heckel et jeckel 10éme
7 PRIGENT Steven 00:38:16 135 2 ESM Les fusées 12éme
7 MOREL Christophe 00:38:16 134 2 SEM Les fusées 12éme
8 SAINT-GILLES Gaetan 00:38:47 182 8 SEM les retardataires 14éme
8 SOULET Christophe 00:38:47 183 8 MI1M les retardataires 14éme
9 LEMIRE Dylan 00:38:59 19 9 SEM La Full Team 16éme
9 PAILLART Gaetan 00:38:59 20 9 SEM LaFull Team 16éme
10 AUDEBERT Enguerrand 00:39:07 144 11 SEM Les parrains 18éme
10 DELBOULLE Nicolas 00:39:07 145 11 SEM Les parrains 18eéme
11  VUE Stephane 00:39:42 71 6 M1M Les semiretraités 20éme
11 DUCROZ Vincent 00:39:42 70 6 M2M Les semiretraités 20eme
12 FERRAND Thadek 00:39:50 79 1 CAM \Vivlévac 22eéme
12 PETIT Nathan 00:39:50 80 1 JUM Vivlévac 22eéme
13 GOUJON Leo 00:40:53 95 1 ESM Piranhas 24éme 2éme
13 CAPELLE Chloe 00:40:53 96 1 ESF Piranhas 24éme 2éme
14 LEFEBVRE Xavier 00:41:05 33 7 M1M La 7me Compagnie 25éme
14 LEMAIRE Mathieu 00:41:05 16 7 SEM La 7me Compagnie 25éme
15 DUPONT Gaetan 00:41:11 50 14 SEM Les copains 27éme
15 HOTON Franck 00:41:11 51 14 M1M Les copains 27éme
16 GABOR David 00:41:29 214 9 MI1IM D2D3 29éme
16 GARET David 00:41:29 215 9 M1IM D2D3 29éme
17 LEMAISTRE Jean Luc 00:41:38 230 11 M2M LES PIRAHANS3 31éme
17 VUE Joan 00:41:38 229 11 M1IM LES PIRAHANS3 31éme
18 TOILLIER William 00:42:34 77 12 SEM will et will 33éme
18 HEMART William 00:42:34 78 12 M1IM will et will 33eéme
19 JOSSE Cyrille 00:42:44 188 13 M2M Le duo 35éme
19 LEGRAND Fabrice 00:42:44 189 13 M1M Le duo 35eme
20 DUSSEAUX Alain 00:42:47 231 4 M2M ASAA 37éme
20 DORE Eric 00:42:47 232 4 M2M ASAA 37éme
21  GOUJON Olivier 00:43:24 173 14 MI1M Les taupes de compét' 39éme
21 GIBEAUX Christophe 00:43:24 172 14 M1IM Les taupes de compéet' 39eme
22 MOUQUET Lionel 00:43:24 136 16 M1M DIABOLO & SATANAS 41éme
22 DANIEL Marc 00:43:24 137 16 M1M DIABOLO & SATANAS 41éme
23 RAFFIN Thierry 00:44:03 107 18 SEM GACCSR n°1 43eme
23 LE BODO Xavier 00:44.03 108 18 M1IM GACCSR n°1 43éme
24 HOULE Valentin 00:44:14 213 19 CAM Pere et Fils 45eme
24  HOULE Samuel 00:44:14 212 19 M1M Pere et Fils 45éme
25 | BOULIER Aurelien 00:44:15 205 6 SEM Pére et fils 47éme
25 BOULIER Patrick 00:44:15 204 6 M2M Pere etfils 47eéme
26  ALIGNY Frederic 00:44:45 3 2 M1M Frélénne 49éme 3éme
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BELLETRE Helene
THERIN Emanuel
VADECARD Pascal
RIDEL Christian
BIZET Philippe
BOULET Jean Claude
QUATRESOUS Michel
BELLET Eddy
PINARDON Christophe
BIMONT Justine
ROSE Dominique
CLAIRE Jerome
CARU Claude
HAREL Maryan
EMMANUEL Thery
LEFEVRE Olivier
BERQUER Philippe
HIS Johan

PESQUET Jerome
BARRE Mathieu
CAPRON Nicolas
MORISSE Ophelie
PEIGNON Baptiste
NOEL Joffrey

GENS Benjamin
HAUDECOEUR Jean Frangois
FRECHON Lionel
LOPES Alexis
CHAPELLE Gwenaelle
LASTECOUERES Mary
ROULAND Christine
MARTHON Olivier
BROUARD Patricia
THUILLIEZ Romane
THUILLIEZ Julien
FOLLAIN Emilie
DEYGLUN Jeanne
EVAIN Christelle
JULIEN Maud
LORGERIE Johann
MAHIEUX Christophe
HAMEL Rene

BARRE Daniel
DESAVOYE Pascal
DOUBLET Olivier
CARRERE Christian
DESMETTRE Samuel
PLASSART Hubert
ADAM William
VALLEE Frederic
VALLEE Neve

POIS Morgan

VOISIN Stephane
DUCROZ Claire
BELLAMY Coralie
LEDRU Francis
METZLER Carole
PROVINS Yannick
PROVINS Corentin

00:44:45
00:45:02
00:45:02
00:45:25
00:45:25
00:45:38
00:45:38
00:45:38
00:45:38
00:45:51
00:45:51
00:46:15
00:46:15
00:46:47
00:46:47
00:47:20
00:47:20
00:47:29
00:47:29
00:47:31
00:47:31
00:47:39
00:47:39
00:47:45
00:47:45
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:47:49
00:48:35
00:48:35
00:48:47
00:48:47
00:48:59
00:48:59
00:49:07
00:49:07
00:49:13
00:49:13
00:49:24
00:49:24
00:49:31
00:49:31
00:49:38
00:49:38
00:49:53
00:49:53
00:50:27
00:50:27
00:50:33
00:50:33
00:50:41
00:50:41
00:50:41
00:50:41
00:51:08
00:51:08
00:51:26
00:51:26

68
69
62
63
222
226
158
159
208
209
31
32
210
211
198
199
91
92
206
207
87
88
130
131
161
160
110
109
225
227
112
111
64
65
89
90
184
185
190
191
29
30
23
24
54
55
58
59
195
194
196
197
22
21
202
203
27
28

21
21
23

WWWWRRPRRERRPRRERINIENN

A DR A DDBDBDMWWWWERERERPWWELR
NNPEAPMNODORPPFPOOOONNWWOONDN

ESF
M1M
M1M
M2M
M1M
M2M
M1M
M1M
M1M
SEF
M2M
M1M
M3M
M2M
M1M
M1M
M1M
M1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
M1M
SEM
M3M
M2M
SEM
SEF
M1F
M1F
SEM
M2F
JUF
M1M
ESF
ESF
M1F
SEF
M1M
M2M
M3M
M1M
M2M
M1M
M1M
M1M
M3M
M1M
M1M
CAF
SEM
M1M
SEF
SEF
M2M
M2F
M1M
CAM

Frélenne

les beaufs

les beaufs

pizza jean mi
pizza jean mi

les petits filous

les petits filous

les vieux laids

les vieux laids
Juste une Rose
Juste une Rose
les bulots

les bulots
Dieppecity
Dieppecity

SGD

SGD

les jj

les jj

Team Raidlight
Team Raidlight
Les Canicrosseurs
Les Canicrosseurs
Dans le Bleu De Lylou
Dans le Bleu De Lylou
NONO YOYO
NONO YOYO
GACCSR n°2
GACCSR n°2

LES PANTHERES
LES PANTHERES
GACCSR n°3
GACCSR n°3

les minis jeanMi
les minis jeanMi
Les Barjos

Les Barjos

les cacahuétes

les cacahuétes

les Eurois

les Eurois

Les copains d abord
Les copains d abord
les d-d

les d-d

les charbonniers
les charbonniers
les willberts

les willberts

run for fun

run for fun

les amis

les amis

Les cerises power
Les cerises power
nounours
nounours

Les Provins

Les Provins

49éme
50éme
50éme
52éme
52éme
54éme
54éme
56éme
56eme
58éme
58éme
59éme
59éme
61éme
61éme
63éme
63eme
65eéme
65eme
67éme
67éme
69éme
69eme
70éme
70eéme
72éme
72eéme
74éme
74eme

75éme
75eéme
76éme
76eéme

77éme
77éme
79éme
79éme
81éme
81éme
83éme
83éme
85éme
85éme
87éme
87éme
88eme
88éme

90éme
90eéme
91éme
91eéme

3eme

4éme
4éme

5éme
5éme

6eéme
6eme
7éme
7éme
9éme
9éme
10éme
10éme
11éme
11éme
13éme
13éme

15éme
15éme

16éme
16éme
18éme
18éme



56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
84
85

LUGAND Yves
LUGAND Ludovic
DUPUIS Adrien
DELABALLE Sebastien
GIS RENIER Sophie
LEVAVASSEUR Thierry
CAPEL Emmanuel
CHAPON Cyrille
DUBOIS Tatiana
BOURDIN Emma
SOMONT Loic
SOMONT Josiane
GAMELIN Ghislaine
DESBON Isabelle
BLONDEL Virginie
DELAURY Carole
BOULARD Sebastien
LEGOIS Serge
MINFRAY Stephane
LEFEBVRE Cedric
PENNIER Emmanuelle
DESCHAMPS Sebastien
VERRIERE Isabelle
VERRIERE Dominique
CHRETIEN Virginie
HELOUIS Nathalie

LE ROUX Jean Pierre
LE MEUR Agnes
THERIN Antoine
HOULE Franck
CRAMPON Jacques
RIBEIRO Alberto
LAVASSERIE Sandrine
MARCHAL Sonia
HERMENT Fabienne
LEGOUAS Alain
HARDOIN Ophelie
SENECAL Florian
LEPORTIER Stephane
LEPORTIER Isabelle
VERRIER Jean Michel
DAUTRESIRE Rodrigue
BOUVIER Patrick
LEGRAND Valerie
SOURDON Josyane
RICHARD Fabien
DULONG Florence
DEROSE Magali
SOULLEZ Cedric
GIANNONI Melanie
LELOUP Delphine
GOUJON Celine
DEGUINE Jonathan
DEGUINE Anne
CARPENTIER Damien
JOUAN Christelle
BUCAILLE Daniel
PIART Christian
FOURNIER Martial
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FOURNIER Jean Baptiste

BAZIRE Meghan
CHARLES Maximilien
AVENEL Pauline
MINNE Maxime
LUCAS Manon
PELTIER Marine

DUMOUCHEL Florence

GILLE Lydie
GREMONT Romain
FICET Caroline

BOUTEILLER Stephanie

LEROUX Sandrine
LANDA Gerard
LEFEBVRE Denise
DUPUTEL Brigitte
DUFRESNE Annie
PAGET Emmanuel
PAGET Christine
GOUJON Chloe
LABOULAIS Manue
ROSSET Jennifer
BURRUS Audrey
MORIN Aurelie
PARQUET Julien
LEBON Benoit
LEBON Emmanuel
LESAGE Pierre
SALIOU Veronigue

AUDEBERT Benedicte

DELBOULLE Amelie
RICHARD Martine

ROBILLARD Jean Marc

MERLEAU Carole
COULON Murielle
VINCENT Valerie
HURTELLE Paola
PIEDEFER Monique
VERDURE Dany
MILLERET Michelle
CHANDIOUX Allison
GIRET Helene
PROVINS Christelle
DUMONTIER Ingrid
TANGUY Sandrine
RENOUX Patricia
MARGUERIE Marine
FRESNE Jennifer
LEVASSEUR Matthieu
ROBILLARD Florence
SIMON Jean Paul
CONSEIL Didier
LIANDIER Francois
YAHIAOUI Sylvain
YAHIAOUI Lucas
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